
Barcelo Raw

Terracotta Design

4 Colours / 1 Finish / 14 Sizes

Barcelo Raw is a range of terracotta tiles, handmade in Spain using traditional 

wood-fired, walk-in kilns. These charming tiles possess innate warmth and 

character, with hand-finished edges, creating a truly natural aesthetic.

Floor: DRBA 02 & 03 Natural

Floor: DRBA 02 & 03 Natural
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Sizes

V3 – High
Shade Variation

DRBA 01 DRBA 02

DRBA 04DRBA 03

15
0

m
m

150mm

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

550 x 130  (N)

300 x 300  (N)

290 x 140  (N)

290 x 65  (N)

240 x 110  (N)

240 x 50  (N)

240 x 40  (N)

240 x 20  (N)

200 x 200  (N)

Diamond
180 x 100  (N)

Hexagon
170 x 150  (N)

150 x 150  (N)

Hexagon
115 x 100  (N)

110 x 110  (N)

Size (mm)

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

DRBA 01, 02 & 03

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

All colours

Colour AvailabilityThickness
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Finish

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

Natural

(N) Nominal size – pressed edge. Swatch colours may vary from original. 
Samples should be requested.
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Barcelo Raw

Technical Data
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